CHANGE ORDER No:

Date: /%?'/// 0/

Purchaser /?W ;/ ’72/@&! 770 Telephone #:

Loty 47/ Plan# 5/ Qa?j/ _ Model /‘? A2 l/éi"f\/

Item # 1

- PRICE

F70D

S xf,vs 7o LEck

Item #2

#2 Total

Item #3

#3 Total

Item #4

(;} M GRAND TOTAL PAID j

This forms represents 8 request from the Purchaser(s) fo Pratt Homes bo install ihe shove noted extras/upgrades with the follawiag terms and

conditions;
1

2

3
4.
5

In the tvent 1he werk ob the property fas progressed heyord the palnt whers, at the sole discrefion of the Beilder, the jboms covered by this
exira canaot be installed without entaifng aay oonsnsd or exiTa expense, then this " Change Order” is to be t:a:nl:l:llcd and amy monics paid in
consection with axmc skall be refomeded o the porchaser.

The Bedder will undertake to incorparate the work covered by the abgve noted extrafupgrade in the ponstruetion of the properiy, but wii oot
b K¢l liable to the porchaser(s) in zoy way, IF for sny reason the work 8 agf carricd out, In that cvenk any monies paid tn connection with
saut: ghall e retorsed to the porchaser.

It 1s woderstood aod agreed that i Tor aoy reases whateeever, the transaction of Parchase 2nd Saic & nof comzpleted, the botal cnat of
extrasfupgrades ariered are not refumdzhie fn the porciager{z).

Full payment mast be attached to this Change Order hefore submitting.

Exl;ras or Upgrades or Changes wildl not be processed until sigoed Yy the Builder.

DATED AT

éé(/ﬁfﬁ/ THIS /‘? DAY OF /1/#}—/ z[!,/ff

WITNESS PURCHASER

Accepted
DATED AT

S BURE e U]t

HAN%EH GROUP ING.

RECGEIVED 7\

MAY 2 6 2015 f -
Cﬁé# | .
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